2024

SUPERCROSS CHAMFIONSHIP October 13

Proudly supported by

 CITY OF

ROUND 2
RIHUSA* oz
Redcliffe, Qlid <= MORETON BAY

rresenten v YINCSTONE SX 1
Date: 1310/24 Heat 2 Started at: 15:59:05
Event. RO8 Laps: 8
N Gond” PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Postd ot 408 PH
Race  Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev Lap Lap
1 17 Joey SAVATGY (US)/ NAPA Auto Parts Froth Honda Racing Honda 8 6:35.399 50.764 6
2 1 Dean WILSON (SCOQ) / Froth / SCT Logistics / Honda Racing Honda 8 6:36.950 1.551 1551 51049 4
3 102 Matt MOSS (NSW)/CDR Yamaha Monster Energy Yamaha 8 652624 17225 15674 51913 4
4 24 Brett METCALFE (SA)/ Penrite GO24 Team Green Kawasaki/  Kawasaki 8 6:59411 24.012 6.787 53850 5
3DSiteworx / Rat / Berry Sweet
5 45 Hayden MELLROSS (NSW) / Mellross Homes / Kirbtech Ind / KTM 8 7.01.986  26.587 2575 53745 4
Exclusive Trailers / Newcastle Powersports
6 9 Aaron TANTI (QLD) / Boost Mobile / Froth / Honda Racing Honda 8 7.08582 33.183 6.596  53.781 5
7 51 Robbie MARSHALL (QLD) / Sheds 'n Homes Gold Coast/ MPE ~ Husgvarna 8 720773 45374 12191 56546 3
Husqvarna / DTZ Building Design
8 11 Jack MATHER (QLD) / Raceline Husqvarna / TDUB Racing Husqvarna 8 7:21463  46.064 690 55500 8
Team / Motorex / Terrequip / Maxxis / Fox
9 49 Cody O'LOAN (QLD)/ SFC Racing Yamaha 8 723496  48.097 2033 56.646 6
10 82 Elijah WIESE (SA) / Oates MX/ Limestone Coast M-cycles / Yamaha 8 T7:31.722  56.323 8226 57024 3
SKDA / Elite Edge Fitness / MX Store
1" 34 Brandon STEEL (NSW) / Steelo's Transport / UniFilter Aust./ 02  Yamaha 7 648724 1Lap 56614 3
Rush / Powersport Central / ProMoto
12 33 Bryson CHERRETT (NSW)/Pro Moto Suspension / Hunter KTM 7 7:32.856 1Llap 44132 1.01.638 3

Valley Motorsports

Fastest Lap was 50.764 by 17 Joey SAVATGY (US)

** TOP 11 RIDERS QUALIFY FOR FINAL ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Chief Timekeeper - Scott Laing

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD A M E

E-mail : scott@computime.com.au Ph : +61418171317
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Race Director - Kevin Williams

Clerk of Course - Cameron Scheuber



